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OEM Reference

MAZDA BP6D18100A
MAZDA BP6D18100A9U
STANDARD AUTOMOBILE 12856

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
METZGER

MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
BREMI

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

FISPA

ERA

BLUE PRINT
JAPANPARTS
SPECTRA PREMIUM
WAI

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS

LUCAS

BBT

KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL

0040102084
0880185
10667
12856
12856
20459
48223
5DA230035721
5DA230035721
7803302
78302
8010667
8530428
8530428
8530428
880388A
ADM51486C
BO302
C675
CUF2856
DMB984
DMB984
DMB984
IC17125
ICC4516
J5373002
M98030
N5363019
XIC8379
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